Adams
Brighton
Charlestown
Chinatown
Codman
Copley
Connolly
Dudley

East Boston
Egleston
Faneuil

Fields Corner
Grove Hall
Honan-Allston
Hyde Park
Jamaica Plain
Lower Mills
Mattapan
North End
Parker Hill
Roslindale
South Boston
South End
Uphams Corner
West End
West Roxbury
Digital Borrowing

3rd Q Program

# of Programs
99
40
87
50

142
593
132
15
142
68
102
47
224
126
229
133
80
25
68
56
95
79
120
56
149
55

3,012

Attending
1,725
632
2,079
394
2,152
21,538
2,547
58
2,786
725
1,372
636
2,865
884
3,360
4,765
804
188
873
585
2,177
1,972
1,285
564
3,770
1,008

61,744

| | 3rd Q Visitors | |

10,826
18,867
22,192
15,116
17,352
393,384
13,501
32,137
9,372
13,982
12,416
21,100
14,622
22,591
29,633
12,770
23,785
21,055
8,629
21,340
19,967
22,286
6,117
25,037
22,500

830,577

3rd Q Circulation

18,176
22,257
22,045
9,920
11,319
213,073
23,337
38,212
10,203
24,260
14,633
12,350
21,464
20,895
53,137
12,393
12,674
17,894
10,268
23,713
25,243
19,949
8,072
25,944
38,633
577,914

1,287,978

3rd Q Wireless Sessions

373
1,198
675
1,605
823
70,338
538
2,351
412
352
771
1,628
1,600
1,337
2,128
435
1,776
950
451
729
629
657
330
557
1,177

93,820

3rd Q Computer sessions

1,051
1,612
1,950
426
3,816
52,467
1,740
6,944
2,125
883
3,056
6,335
1,792
3,471
2,893
1,872
6,897
2,071
1,253
3,430
2,357
2,560
1,339
3,724
2,079

118,143

3RD Q REACH
Adams St. 32,151
Brighton 44,566
Charlestown 48,941
Chinatown 27,461
Codman Sq. 35,462
Copley 750,800
Connolly 41,663
Dudley 58
East Boston 82,430
Egleston 22,837
Faneuil 40,849
Fields Corner 31,512
Grove Hall 44,278
Honan-Allston 40,362
Hyde Park 51,654
Jamaica Plain 92,556
Lower Mills 28,274
Mattapan 45,320
North End 42,843
Parker Hill 21,186
Roslindale 51,389
South Boston 50,168
South End 46,737
Uphams Corner 16,422
West End 59,032
West Roxbury 65,397

Digital Downloads 577,914

2,392,262
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